21-May-22
18-Jun-22
19-Jun-22
24-Jun-22
25-Jun-22
25-Jun-22
25-Jun-22
25-Jun-22
25-Jun-22
29-Jun-22
01-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
02-Jul-22
03-Jul-22
09-Jul-22
09-Jul-22
09-Jul-22
09-Jul-22
09-Jul-22
09-Jul-22
10-Jul-22
10-Jul-22
10-Jul-22
12-Jul-22
16-Jul-22
16-Jul-22
16-Jul-22
16-Jul-22
16-Jul-22

17-Jul-22

20:45
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
16:30
17:00
21:00
19:05
21:00
15:00
16:00
16:10
17:05
17:55
19:05
20:00
18:00
14:50
16:10
17:05
19:00
19:05
19:55
15:30
16:00
20:00
19:05
16:10
17:05
18:00
19:05
19:55

15:30

SUMMER TOURS 2022

HOME
SPAIN
JAPAN
ENGLAND
NAMIBIA
JAPAN
CHILE
NETHERLANDS (izs
PORTUGAL 2,
SPAIN
MAORI ALL BLACKS
ROMANIA
JAPAN
CANADA
ARGENTINA
SOUTH AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND
USA
GEORGIA
JAPAN
ARGENTINA =¥
SOUTH AFRICA
PORTUGAL 2,
NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA
URUGUAY
CANADA
GEORGIA
MAORI ALL BLACKS
ARGENTINA V' &2
SOUTH AFRICA ¥ 24
GEORGIA &
NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA

Y
AAAA

Y
AAAA

26-33
34 -15

21-52 ¢

21-43
43 -7
5-45
7-30
31-38
7-26
32-17
13 - 45
23 - 42
45 - 0
26-18
32-29
30-28
42 - 19
26 - 21
24 -30
15 - 20
6-29
12-13

35.52 &

12 - 23
17 - 25
22 -30
34 - 57
28-19
24 - 30
34 -31
30-14
23-14
22 -32
17 - 21
26 - 20

AWAY

CLASSIC ALL BLACKS
URUGUAY
BARBARIANS FC
ITALY A
URUGUAY
SCOTLAND A
ZIMBABWE
ITALY
BARBARIANS FC
IRELAND

ITALY

FRANCE
BELGIUM
SCOTLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
IRELAND
FRENCH BARBARIANS
ARGENTINA XV
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
WALES

) ARGENTINA XV

IRELAND
ENGLAND
ROMANIA
SPAIN

ITALY
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
PORTUGAL
IRELAND
ENGLAND ¥
ROMANIA

CALENDAR

Wanda Metropolitano, Madrid

Chichibunomiya Rugby
Stadium. Tokvo

Twickenham

City Park, Athlone, Cape Town

Mikuni World Stadium

Kitakvushu. Fukuoka
Estadio Santa Laura-

Universidad SEK. Santiago
NRCA Stadium, Amsterdam

Estadio do Restelo, Lisbon
El Molindn, Gijon

FMG Stadium, Waikato

Stadionul Arcul de Triumf,
Bucharest

Toyota Stadium, Aichi
Wanderers Grounds, Halifax
Estadio 23 de Agosto, Jujuy
Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria
Optus Stadium, Perth

Eden Park, Auckland

Aveva Stadium, Houston
Aia Arena, Kutaisi

National Stadium, Tokyo

Estadio Padre Ernesto
Martearena, Salta

Toyota Stadium, Bloemfontein

Estadio de Rugby Jamor,
Lisbon

Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
Estadio Charria, Montevideo
TD Place, Ottawa

Adjarabet Arena, Batumi

Sky Stadium, Wellington

Estadio Unico Madre de
Ciudades. Santiago del Estero
DHL Stadium, Cape Town
Boris Paichadze Dinamo
Arena. Thilisi

Sky Stadium, Wellington
Sydney Cricket Ground,
Svdnev

Estadio Charria, Montevideo

*KO time is local


http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/summer2014.html
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/autumn.html
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/autumn.html
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/autumn.html
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/autumn.html
https://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html
https://www.rugbyunplugged.com/summer2022.html

